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Under 15 and 17 Results Race 3 - Hog Hill
Age CzcTime

Number
278
286
290
282
226
299
236
270
227
295
231
266
261
298
222
229
276
274
230
228
241
287
223
285
294
268
224
233
281
292
263
237
242
267
232
235
247
238
264
221
265
293
273
243

Name

Oscar Emery
Eddie Desouza
William Muffett
Ryder Islam
Gabriel Buckley
Oliver Brown
Euan O'Regan
Henry Gillman
Henry Brown

Jhonathan Ghebretinse

George Abbott
Sophie Foot
Max Bell
Matilda Frith
Aidan O'Driscoll
Calum Buckley
Tess Noblet
Aidan Cordes
Lizzie Knapman
Aidan Buckley
Charlotte Palmer
Kamal Ricketts
Ella Traynor
Kester Lopez-Real
Amber Higgs-Smith
Abigail Hoult
Juliet Taylor
George Fox
Amy Howard
Adam Johns
Sofia Read
Bruno Stubbs
Harry Burrell
Emma Hardy
Josh Thomas
Nathan Wakinshaw
#N/A
George Smith
Lila Wilkins
Darcey MacKenzie
Keira Bellas
Tien Abrahams
Molly Sorrell
Connie Stubbs

Club
OH

WG
LO
OH
OH
WG
WG
LO
WG
OH
LO
LO
LO
OH
WG
EM
WG
OH
WG
LO
TP
OH
OH
LO
LO
OH
LO
LO
H#N/A

LO
OH
WG
OH
OH
OH
LO

u1l7B
ul7B
U15B
U158
U15B
ui58
u1l7B
uis8
U15B
U158
u1l7B
ul17G
ul7B
U15G
U15B
ul7B
U15G
ul7B
U15G
U158
U15G
U158
U15G
U158
U15G
ul17G
U15G
ul7B
Ul7G
U158
U15G
ul7B
U15B
ul17G
U15B
ul7B
#N/A
ul7B
U15G
U15G
Ul7G
U15G
U15G
U15G

00:18:09
00:18:37
00:18:45
00:19:58
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:34
00:20:49
00:21:03
00:21:08
00:21:10
00:21:26
00:21:33
00:21:34
00:21:46
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:22:04
00:22:09
00:22:21
00:22:50
00:23:02
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:23:17
00:23:34
00:23:43
00:23:51
00:23:57
00:24:09
00:24:30
00:24:42
00:25:05
00:25:47
00:27:15
00:28:50
00:29:33
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:33:52



